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Since 1995

(S .l
5 e oeSel wx Gl e eSS et 5
ol M Lad sl jelate 4y 4 ceul el
1555 35 oS15 lsee a5 bl 5 058 e onlicl
1,3:(1:20 ji5Tam ¢ 1:10) ol cyaly (ol b o S5
Mo wilgs g0 HuidlaiS ol yon 4y i8Sl oz ols
s Gl kel 9 )8 nlple ST adgs g pagad
1555 Sy 6 by 4 45 sl il Lid s ol
S5 ooy 50 G gl Sy e (el B
Gl b gl 5l 5 e e b el 0 00l )3

Ol yio g D gl 2
(gl al> o iz Gl ¢ golezdl (0,8 Stz ¢l gle Colw (o ) S L ygslplgl o M adsi sl b 7S psaSTs

Sl oo 0olatuwl 0 pf g g1 g 35 0ausS &8s slo ol

b o8y, o b gudlass D> [Lud olbx! @

Ao S M o a5 Sliard glojsiSl, @

5 B2 o ol 10655l e g (2l i loand glaanld 0 S o 0,8 S anli

u,-.'.j)‘é ) u;glﬁxé “5iL~o.u.u g_ul....p W dlg,s e

Shex sle 085, mleo )0 olipanls @

OF9) g )O (505259 ool @

5 Oy g mlio Yb oS L oVYed ooy o Sy uiS ‘usi";\'é éll.:..o 3 Jbws 51 65192 5 35 gilulas @
uridlslo

Sl ol &sle s cnl sblje )

S S yoe gl @

Sl Sail g)lsaSane @

ol oolawl B oYL glyil sl b @
Sls oYl e @

Syl plosebl LB g el o, Slee @
Cowl adgs BB calizes olge 51 @

Karajet.com No. 870, Toos Industrial Estate, Mashhad, Iran




KARAJET®

Since 1995

Elgl 3

Imbar gy wSoo G )guuilass of yod a4 (5l Al w0z e 945 9

<A
<

A Motive steam
B Suction connection
C  Cooling water

1-5 Steam jet vacuum pumps, stages 1to 5
1-lll Mixing condensers
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A Motive steam
B Suction connection
C  Cooling water
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A Motive steam
B Suction connection
€ Cooling water

1-2 Steam jet pumps,

stages 1 and 2
I Surface condenser
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Designation

01.1-K

05.3

05.3-K

1.2

1.2-K

Karajet.com

Suction flow

kg/h air

0.3
0.1
0.0

0.3
0.1
0.0

0.5
0.0

0.5
0.0

1.0
0.0

1.0
0.0

from mbar

1.50
1.00
0.75

1.50
1.00
0.75

2.80
1.40

2.80
1.40

2.00
1.00

2.00
1.00
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Water Steam Evacuation time

consumption consumption for a unit volume
m3/h m3/h from m?3 minutes

3.4 25 0.2 10

0.6-2.5 25 0.2 10

3.9 40 0.5 18

1-2.5 40 0.5 18

5.5 75 1.0 15

2-4 75 1.0 15
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